Mems Oscillator, High Performance Differential Oscillator, LVPECL and LVDS, Standard Frequencies  IM842 Series
ILSI America Phone 775-851-8880 ● Fax 775-851-8882 ●email: e-mail@ilsiamerica.com ●
Specifications subject to change without notice
Rev  01/06/17_A
Page 1 of 7
Features:
• Standard Frequencies from 25.000 MHz to 212.500 MHz

Page 2 of 7
Ordering Information:
Part Number Guide
Packages
Input
Voltage
Operating
Temperature
Stability
(ppm)
Output Select Function Frequency
IM842B – 5.0 x 3.2
IM842C – 3.2 x 2.5
1 = +1.8 V*
6 = +2.5 V
3 = +3.3 V
(see Notes)
1 = 0ºC  to +70ºC
2 = -40ºC  to +85ºC
3 = -20ºC  to +70ºC
E = ±10
F = ±20
A = ±25
Z = ±30
B = ±50
8 = LVDS
9 = LVPECL
H = Tri-state
S = Standby
- Frequency
Notes:
• +1.8 V Supply Voltage (option 1) is for LVDS outputs only
Sample Part Number:  IM842C-62F9S-100.0000MHz
This 100.0000 MHz oscillator in a 3.2 x 2.5 package with stability ±20 ppm from -40ºC to +85ºC using a supply voltage of +2.5 V.  With an output